
IBA Junior World Boxing Championships 2023

25.11.2023 17:12

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-11-25 14:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 2B

Seed

1 45 14:01:00 JUNIOR MEN 44-46KG PIN BONILLA GUIJARRO CRISLER JAIR

AL ZOGHBI KARL

RED

BLUE

ECU

LBN

WP 5:0

Referee IND KUMAR MANOJ Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

INA

ZIM

SRB

BRA

HUN

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

PETKOVIC MARIJA

BURIGO MICHELLE

BABAI SANDOR

30:26

29:28

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

2 46 14:13:00 JUNIOR MEN 44-46KG PIN DARCHINYAN ARNO

TODUA VAKHTANG

RED

BLUE

ARM

GEO

WP 5:0

Referee ECU JOSHUA TOBAR JEFFERSON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

ROU

TUN

AFG

ARG

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

BOUHLEL SARRA

SULTANI MOHAMMAD ..TA ..

GUZMAN GONZALO

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:24

RED

3 47 14:25:00 JUNIOR MEN 44-46KG PIN SPAK ROMAN

MAKHMUDJONOV ABDURAKHMON

RED

BLUE

MDA

UZB

Referee EGY
KAMAL ABDELSALAM
MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TPE

RUS

POL

ZIM

KGZ

CHANG YU LING

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

YRSALIEV MUKASH

26:30

27:30

25:30

24:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

4 48 14:37:00 JUNIOR MEN 44-46KG PIN TAMTA BRIJESH

BOCHENEK FILIP PAWEL

RED

BLUE

IND

POL

WP 5:0

Referee IRL TUCKER BARRY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARG

TUN

ECU

INA

HUN

GUZMAN GONZALO

BOUHLEL SARRA

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

BABAI SANDOR

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

5 49 14:49:00 JUNIOR MEN 52-54KG BANTAM HAZAOUI MOHAMED RAYENE

HORVÁTH ANDRÁS ENRIKÓ

RED

BLUE

TUN

HUN

Referee RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BRA

IND

SRB

EGY

TPE

BURIGO MICHELLE

KUMAR MANOJ

PETKOVIC MARIJA

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

CHANG YU LING

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

BLUE WP 1:4

6 50 15:01:00 JUNIOR MEN 57-60KG LIGHT KAURAU ULADZISLAU

HASHEMI ASHKAN

RED

BLUE

BLR

IRI

WP 5:0

Referee AFG SULTANI MOHAMMAD TAMIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

ECU

POL

ARG

KGZ

KUMAR MANOJ

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

GUZMAN GONZALO

YRSALIEV MUKASH

29:28

29:27

29:28

29:27

29:27

RED
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7 51 15:13:00 JUNIOR MEN 57-60KG LIGHT MARTIROSYAN ANDRANIK

JUKIC MATE

RED

BLUE

ARM

CRO

WP 5:0

Referee ROU BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

INA

IRL

TUN

EGY

BRA

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

TUCKER BARRY

BOUHLEL SARRA

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

BURIGO MICHELLE

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

8 52 15:25:00 JUNIOR MEN 57-60KG LIGHT SARTHI SAINI

KALAMARIS ANGELOS ..PANAGIOTI..

RED

BLUE

IND

GRE

WP 4:1

Referee HUN BABAI SANDOR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AFG

RUS

KGZ

SRB

ZIM

SULTANI MOHAMMAD ..TA ..

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

YRSALIEV MUKASH

PETKOVIC MARIJA

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

9 53 15:37:00 JUNIOR MEN 57-60KG LIGHT MURAJUDEEN TUAN AASIL

ZEADEH AKRAM ABDULLAH ..MOH ..

RED

BLUE

SRI

JOR

Referee TPE CHANG YU LING Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

ROU

BRA

IRL

IND

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

BURIGO MICHELLE

TUCKER BARRY

KUMAR MANOJ

27:30

27:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

10 54 15:49:00 JUNIOR MEN 63-66KG WELTER SINIAK IVAN

PRASHANT PRASHANT

RED

BLUE

BLR

IND

WP 3:2

Referee POL MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ZIM

TUN

ARG

SRB

AFG

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

BOUHLEL SARRA

GUZMAN GONZALO

PETKOVIC MARIJA

SULTANI MOHAMMAD ..TA ..

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

11 55 16:01:00 JUNIOR MEN 66-70KG LIGHT MIDDLE BERDALY ZHASSULAN

URBANSKI FABIAN PAWEL

RED

BLUE

KAZ

POL

Referee MAR MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

HUN

TPE

ECU

IRL

INA

BABAI SANDOR

CHANG YU LING

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

TUCKER BARRY

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

26:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

25:30

BLUE WP 0:5

12 56 16:13:00 JUNIOR MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY PANWAR HARDIK

POUMPOURIDIS IOANNIS

RED

BLUE

IND

GRE

WP 5:0

Referee ARG GUZMAN GONZALO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ROU

EGY

ZIM

BRA

KGZ

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

BURIGO MICHELLE

YRSALIEV MUKASH

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED
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13 57 16:25:00 JUNIOR MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY PARK DAMHYEON

GHAHRAMANYAN HAYK

RED

BLUE

KOR

ARM

WP 4:1

Referee SRB PETKOVIC MARIJA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

ECU

MAR

TUN

POL

KUMAR MANOJ

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

BOUHLEL SARRA

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

14 58 16:37:00 JUNIOR MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY SELIMOVIC HASSAN

GARCES COROZO JUAN JOSE

RED

BLUE

BIH

ECU

Referee BRA BURIGO MICHELLE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AFG

RUS

ARG

TPE

EGY

SULTANI MOHAMMAD ..TA ..

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

GUZMAN GONZALO

CHANG YU LING

KAMAL ABDELSALAM ..MO ..

27:30

30:27

27:30

27:30

29:28

BLUE WP 2:3

15 59 16:49:00 JUNIOR MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY RUMIANTSAU ANDREI

POPAL RAMIN ALEXANDER

RED

BLUE

BLR

IBA-G ....

WP 5:0

Referee ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRL

ROU

KGZ

INA

ECU

TUCKER BARRY

BOTEZ VALENTIN IULIAN

YRSALIEV MUKASH

PUTRA POHAN ..MUHAMMA....

JOSHUA TOBAR ..JEFFERS ..

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
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